
7010500 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 
COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW 

Stefanie Maxwell 
414-4314 

stefanie.maxwell@dot.state.fl.us 
 

Comments: (11-13-15) 
We need to modify Subarticle 701-5 to match the other notification specs – like 711-5, see 
below. Spec 701 was modified early on before we decided to change the Contractor’s 
Responsibility for Notification requirement in each of the pavement marking specs.  Should we 
just enter this as a comment? 
 

 
 
Response: Agree. 
Changes made. 
 
****************************************************************************** 

Karen Byram 
414-4353 

karen.byram@dot.state.fl.us 
 

Comments: (12-1-15) 
In Section 701-5, the requirement to identify the product name and APL number needs to be 
added. Manufacturers can have multiple products on the APL so without that information, 
tracking will not be possible. 
 
Response: Agree. See modifications above. 
Changes made. 
 
****************************************************************************** 

 


